ORDINANCE NO. SERIES OF 2018	COUNCIL BILL NO. CB17-1144 COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE:
SERIES OF 2018	
	Safety, Housing, Education & Homelessness
	<u>A BILL</u>
the City and County of De Sanitation District Water Activ	a proposed Revocable License Agreement between enver and East Cherry Creek Valley Water and vity Enterprise, Inc., for a pole-mounted solar panel er Arapahoe Disposal Site property.
BE IT ENACTED BY THE COUNCIL	OF THE CITY AND COUNTY OF DENVER:
Section 1. The proposed Rev	vocable License Agreement between the City and County of
Denver and East Cherry Creek Valley	Water and Sanitation District Water Activity Enterprise, Inc.
in the words and figures contained and	d set forth in that form of Agreement available in the office and
on the web page of City Council, and	to be filed in the office of the Clerk and Recorder, Ex-Officio
Clerk of the City and County of Den	ver, under City Clerk's Filing No. 201737242-00, is hereby
approved.	
COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: Oct	tober 18, 2017 by Consent
MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: October 24	
Ale Bak	PRESIDENT
APPROVED:	MAYOR
ATTEST:	
	JOURNAL:;;
NOTICE PUBLISHED IN THE DAILY	
	sistant City Attorney DATE: January 25, 2018
PREPARED BY: Lee M. Zarzecki, As Pursuant to section 13-12, D.R.M.C., the City Attorney. We find no irregula	sistant City Attorney DATE: January 25, 2018 this proposed ordinance has been reviewed by the office of arity as to form, and have no legal objection to the proposed submitted to the City Council for approval pursuant to § 3.2.6
PREPARED BY: Lee M. Zarzecki, Ast Pursuant to section 13-12, D.R.M.C., the City Attorney. We find no irregula ordinance. The proposed ordinance is of the Charter. Kristin M. Bronson, Denver City Attorn	this proposed ordinance has been reviewed by the office of arity as to form, and have no legal objection to the proposed s submitted to the City Council for approval pursuant to § 3.2.6
	Sanitation District Water Activity to be placed within the Denver BE IT ENACTED BY THE COUNCIL of Section 1. The proposed Rev Denver and East Cherry Creek Valley in the words and figures contained and on the web page of City Council, and Clerk of the City and County of Den approved. COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: Oct MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: October 24 PASSED BY THE COUNCIL: